
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Repechage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN     

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN                      Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS                        Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA    

Judge 5: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN                   Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU      

    1.  STURGILL, BAILEE              Open          USA                            258.00

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.00     54.00 (1)

              107C  2.8        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   42.00     96.00 (4)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50    154.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.50    204.00 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    258.00 (1)

    2.  KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            252.90

              105B  2.4        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40     44.40 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   54.00     98.40 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    150.90 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.50    206.40 (1)

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   46.50    252.90 (2)

    3.  KWON, HALIM                   Open          KOR                            251.60

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   46.20     46.20 (5)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   43.40     89.60 (6)

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    131.60 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   58.50    190.10 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   61.50    251.60 (3)

    4.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          CAN                            249.95

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   50.40     50.40 (2)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    111.90 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   56.00    167.90 (1)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    197.30 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   52.65    249.95 (4)

    5.  KONDO, HANA                   Open          JPN                            248.70

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.20     43.20 (7)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.50     92.70 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.00    143.70 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   49.50    193.20 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   55.50    248.70 (5)
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    6.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          CAN                            240.45

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   49.95     49.95 (3)

              107C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    112.95 (1)

              305B  3.0        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   25.50    138.45 (5)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   39.00    177.45 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    240.45 (6)

    7.  MORIOKA, SAKURA               Open          JPN                            224.30

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.40     36.40 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.00     78.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    135.80 (6)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    176.30 (7)

              405B  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   48.00    224.30 (7)

    8.  MEDKOVA, IVANA                Open          CZE                            192.40

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80     46.80 (4)

              405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   36.45     83.25 (7)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   39.60    122.85 (8)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   27.55    150.40 (8)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   42.00    192.40 (8)
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